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Price
16.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4543
21.25
0,
2.52% (0.40) 20,00
18.75
JP3546800008
i 1750
Frankfurt
S 16.25
Pharmaceutical / [
Health I
Stock 15.00 h
24,307 EUR 1375 ‘
NIKKEI 225 J
12.50

16.40 EUR (400)
16.70 EUR (400)
16.30 EUR
16.30 EUR
16.30 EUR
15.90 EUR
15.90 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3546800008&ID_NOTATION=215408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3546800008&ID_NOTATION=215408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95a1933119bd92c273c1fcf626b677d7be3aa422eba6c0d0ca8aeca2fb57a955&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58add7d37baad3eb3&time=1721298526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=567adfbb937fa8fdc49b9339d1cee5687da9ff6cef3fbe30ebb014d079294534&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c94fe91d2a199d15&time=1721298526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a60512d651d2eee5a0f09aca312041abf00d1a14a266f9da8669335b4e1a105&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4806902b2e0691333&time=1721298526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4109ee167bea3acb0842c82027ed9e41f1193fc8acfb2de244d8ef3be0e85dcd&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8fc9f5b7e29dfdf44&time=1721298526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cbe63d9c62b564e0e9486defc16b741df6e4c162de54570b3d174177c858016&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f091541b6f48234b8&time=1721298526&tool=RSC

TERUMO CORP

Details

2024/07/17 08:07:46

Price
16.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.52% (0.40)

ISIN JP3546800008
Symbol 4543
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 24,307 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.40 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 16.70 EUR (400)
Open 16.30 EUR
High 16.30 EUR
Low 16.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.90 EUR
VWAP 15.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.27% +13.57% -1.85%
Perf (abs.) +0.20 +1.90 -0.30
Beta 0.92 0.97 0.99
Volatility 29.50 29.60 29.56

ERSTE

Group

21.25
20.00
18.75
17.50
16.25

15.00 h

13.75 J
12.50

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TERUMO CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

12:11

08:00

08:17

08:18

08:06

Price

16.50 EUR

2,826.50 JPY

16.20 EUR

16.30 EUR

16.30 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

100.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.84 EUR (0)
15.45 EUR (0)
16.10 EUR (22)
14.93 EUR (52)
18.10 EUR (2024/03/04)
14.40 EUR (2024/01/02)
18.10 EUR (2024/03/04)
( )

11.90 EUR (2023/10/16

Number of
trades
1

5,464
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=215408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290096062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168379413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422145

TERUMO CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:07 16.30 EUR

17:20 17.092 USD

09:30 16.10 EUR

08:19 16.30 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=705228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=705228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17501

TERUMO CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

“TERUMO

Contact Details
TERUMO CORP.

2-44-1 Hatagaya, Shibuya-Ku - 151-0072
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3374-8111
Fax: +

E-mail: kouhou_terumo01@terumo.co.jp

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shinjiro Sato

Antoinette
Gawin

Fumihisa
Hirose
Hiraku
Samejima
Kazunori
Hirose

Norimasa
Kunimoto

Shoji Hatano

Toshiaki
Takagi

Toshihiko
Osada

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Toshiaki Takagi Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Hidenori Nishi ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Keiya Ozawa Member of Supervisory
Board

Kyo Nishikawa Member of Supervisory
Board

Masaichi Member of Supervisory

Nakamura Board

Shinjiro Sato Member of Supervisory
Board

Shouji Hatano  Member of Supervisory
Board

Soichiro Uno Member of Supervisory
Board

Takanori Member of Supervisory

Shibazaki Board

Yukiko Kuroda  Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:kouhou_terumo01@terumo.co.jp
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